## DOC11R Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of February 23, 2025

**2009-00238** RECEIVED: 06/25/09 FILED: 06/25/09 FINAL: 12/10/09 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

**CASE CODE**Financing
Construct

**UTILITIES:** 

**Grayson County Water District** 

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

11/25/09	Grayson County Water's Final Loan Number Runs
10/02/09	Grayson County Water's Response to PSC Staff's First Data Request
09/14/09	Grayson County Water District's Request for Extension to File Requested Information
09/02/09	PSC staffs first information request to Grayson County Water District
08/24/09	Order Entered: Grayson's application for approval of its 385,000 KRWFC loan is continued beyond the
	60 day period
07/29/09	Order Entered: Grayson Motion to deviate from 807 KAR 5:01 section 6 is granted
07/15/09	No Deficiency Letter
06/25/09	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
06/25/09	APPLICATION OF THE GRAYSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT FOR A CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC
	CONVENICENCE AND NECESSITY TO CONSTRUCT AND FINANCE A WATER IMPROVEMENTS
	PROJECT PURSUANT TO KRS 278.020 AND 278.300

Total Number of Cases: 1